
ORLANDO  PAEZ DUARTE

CC 19375291

29/12/1958 CO-COLOMBIA

3142949748 nanoduarte12@gmail.com

Primera Segunda -

202104001N 202104007M -

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

-

CENTRO DE 
EXCELENCIA EN 
REHABILITACIÓN Y 
MEDICINA DEL…

CENTRO DE 
EXCELENCIA EN 
REHABILITACIÓN Y 
MEDICINA DEL…

-

21/05/2021 20/06/2021 -

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia -

SLAWU6U4FBEKPV6KZF4B
A5GOLZOKIRCW5UJR2AKE
6G7Z5MHSSGUA

SGP2ZQVUSO2NW3DZT5B
5JPVAVKHMJB2YPRN2F4R2
FJJDQBU3BEVA

-

12/10/2021 12/10/2021 -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMS9zNHZBdG1NME1tYUluUHVnM01oREZTTkJNS0JBSlYzc2U4a3R4WFVmRkxtOHdrQXRrTDlPbnh1M0J0TDBqQU5tbGsxN0FiVnhheEJIcnhyNVlRZEx0Z2xROGlkME9Yak09
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMS9zNHZBdG1NME1tYUluUHVnM01oREZTTkJNS0JBSlYzc2U4a3R4WFVmRkxtOHdrQXRrTDlPbnh1M0J0TDBqQU5tbGsxN0FiVnhheEJIcnhyNVlRZEx0Z2xROGlkME9Yak09

